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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Back to Back

Show Me the TD's

5 Rings

PatriotCanes

Big Blue Maniacs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Back to Back

Hounds of Halil

5 Rings

Big Blue Maniacs

Big Bills Crushers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Back to Back

Show Me the TD's

5 Rings

PatriotCanes

Big Bills Crushers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Back to Back

Show Me the TD's
Hounds of Halil
PatriotCanes
Incurable Venom

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Back to Back

Show Me the TD's

ball busters
PatriotCanes

Big Blue Maniacs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Show Me the TD's
Hounds of Hail

5 Rings

PatriotCanes

Back to Back

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Back to Back

Show Me the TD's
Hounds of Hail

ball busters

Big Blue Maniacs

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Back to Back

Show Me the TD's
Hounds of Halil

5 Rings

ball busters

120
107
127
104
170

118
132

88
104
172

121
134
111
94
91

99
100
101

83
121

115
104
146
150
136

83
171
84
126
135

115

67
119
107
157

53
104
104
113

90
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VS
'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
VS
'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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Charles in Charge!!
Hounds of Halil

ball busters

Big Bills Crushers
Incurable Venom

Show Me the TD's
ball busters
PatriotCanes
Charles in Charge!!
Incurable Venom

Hounds of Hail

ball busters
Incurable Venom
Big Blue Maniacs
Charles in Charge!!

ball busters

Big Blue Maniacs
5 Rings

Big Bills Crushers
Charles in Charge!!

5 Rings

Hounds of Halil
Charles in Charge!!
Incurable Venom
Big Bills Crushers

Incurable Venom
Big Blue Maniacs
ball busters
Charles in Charge!!
Big Bills Crushers

PatriotCanes

5 Rings

Charles in Charge!!
Big Bills Crushers
Incurable Venom

Incurable Venom
Charles in Charge!!
PatriotCanes

Big Bills Crushers
Big Blue Maniacs
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111
131
116
149
128

120
127
159
121
123

126
125
137
133

72

97
167
139
140
159

93
129
131
119
134

112
96
114
149
88

109
123
144
143
109

120

94
157
135
118
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Back to Back 106 VS Big Blue Maniacs 99
Show Me the TD's 89 Vs PatriotCanes 128
Hounds of Halil 174 VS Big Bills Crushers 143
5 Rings 94 Vs Charles in Charge!! 128
ball busters 114 Vs Incurable Venom 152
Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Back to Back 81 Vs Show Me the TD's 94
Hounds of Halil 115 VS 5 Rings 108
ball busters 146 Vs PatriotCanes 97
Big Blue Maniacs 161 VS Big Bills Crushers 117
Incurable Venom 164 Vs Charles in Charge!! 150
Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Back to Back 103 Vs Hounds of Halil 131
Show Me the TD's 128 Vs ball busters 149
5 Rings 76 VS Big Blue Maniacs 134
PatriotCanes 107 Vs Charles in Charge!! 96
Big Bills Crushers 140 VS Incurable Venom 118
Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Back to Back 117 Vs 5 Rings 115
Show Me the TD's 117 VS Big Bills Crushers 95
Hounds of Hail 173 Vs ball busters 128
PatriotCanes 97 Vs Incurable Venom 150
Big Blue Maniacs 109 Vs Charles in Charge!! 121
Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Back to Back 134 Vs ball busters 134
Show Me the TD's 117 Vs 5 Rings 73
Hounds of Halil 89 Vs Incurable Venom 120
PatriotCanes 125 Vs Big Blue Maniacs 117
Big Bills Crushers 124 VS Charles in Charge!! 137
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Incurable Venom 111 Vs Charles in Charge!! 87
Back to Back 83 Vs Big Bills Crushers 100
5 Rings 150
ball busters 82
Big Blue Maniacs 99
Hounds of Halil 110
PatriotCanes 85
Show Me the TD's 108
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Hounds of Hail 87 Vs Big Bills Crushers 159
Big Blue Maniacs 91 Vs Incurable Venom 96
5 Rings 103
Back to Back 91
ball busters 112
Charles in Charge!! 107
PatriotCanes 65
Show Me the TD's 98

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
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Incurable Venom 138 Vs Big Bills Crushers 112

5 Rings 117

Back to Back 93

ball busters 174

Big Blue Maniacs 191

Charles in Charge!! 90

Hounds of Hail 127

PatriotCanes 89

Show Me the TD's 129
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