

## **ACCVAFLA**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	400		Charles in Charrell	444
Back to Back Show Me the TD's	120 107	VS	Charles in Charge!! Hounds of Hail	111 131
5 Rings	127	VS	ball busters	116
PatriotCanes	104	vs vs	Big Bills Crushers	149
Big Blue Maniacs	170	VS VS	Incurable Venom	128
big bide Marilacs	170	VS	mediable venom	120
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Back to Back	118	VS	Show Me the TD's	120
Hounds of Hail	132	VS	ball busters	127
5 Rings	88	VS	PatriotCanes	159
Big Blue Maniacs	104	VS	Charles in Charge!!	121
Big Bills Crushers	172	VS	Incurable Venom	123
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Back to Back	121	VS	Hounds of Hail	126
Show Me the TD's	134	VS	ball busters	125
5 Rings	111	VS	Incurable Venom	137
PatriotCanes	94	VS	Big Blue Maniacs	133
Big Bills Crushers	91	vs	Charles in Charge!!	72
Dig Dillo Ordonoro	01	٧٥	Ghanes in Gharges	72
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Back to Back	99	VS	ball busters	97
Show Me the TD's	100	VS	Big Blue Maniacs	167
Hounds of Hail	101	VS	5 Rings	139
PatriotCanes	83	VS	Big Bills Crushers	140
Incurable Venom	121	VS	Charles in Charge!!	159
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Back to Back	115	VS	5 Rings	93
Show Me the TD's	104	VS	Hounds of Hail	129
ball busters	146	VS	Charles in Charge!!	131
PatriotCanes	150	VS	Incurable Venom	119
Big Blue Maniacs	136	VS	Big Bills Crushers	134
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Show Me the TD's	83	VS	Incurable Venom	112
Hounds of Hail	171	VS	Big Blue Maniacs	96
5 Rings	84	VS	ball busters	114
PatriotCanes	126	VS	Charles in Charge!!	149
Back to Back	135	VS	Big Bills Crushers	88
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	445		D 1: 10	100
Back to Back	115	VS	PatriotCanes	109
Show Me the TD's	67	VS	5 Rings	123
Hounds of Hail ball busters	119	VS	Charles in Charge!!	144
	107	VS	Big Bills Crushers	143
Big Blue Maniacs	157	VS	Incurable Venom	109
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Back to Back	53	VS	Incurable Venom	120
Show Me the TD's	104	VS	Charles in Charge!!	94
Hounds of Hail	104	VS	PatriotCanes	157
5 Rings	113	VS	Big Bills Crushers	135
ball busters	90	VS	Big Blue Maniacs	118

## **ACCVAFLA**

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Back to Back	106	VS	Big Blue Maniacs	99
Show Me the TD's	89	VS	PatriotCanes	128
Hounds of Hail	174	VS	Big Bills Crushers	143
5 Rings	94	VS	Charles in Charge!!	128
ball busters	114	VS	Incurable Venom	152
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Back to Back	81	VS	Show Me the TD's	94
Hounds of Hail	115	VS	5 Rings	108
ball busters	146	VS	PatriotCanes	97
Big Blue Maniacs	161	VS	Big Bills Crushers	117
Incurable Venom	164	VS	Charles in Charge!!	150
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Back to Back	103	VS	Hounds of Hail	131
Show Me the TD's	128	vs vs	ball busters	149
5 Rings	76	vs VS	Big Blue Maniacs	134
PatriotCanes	107	vs VS	Charles in Charge!!	96
Big Bills Crushers	140	vs vs	Incurable Venom	118
big bills crushers	140	VS	incurable venom	110
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Back to Back	117	VS	5 Rings	115
Show Me the TD's	117	VS	Big Bills Crushers	95
Hounds of Hail	173	VS	ball busters	128
PatriotCanes	97	VS	Incurable Venom	150
Big Blue Maniacs	109	VS	Charles in Charge!!	121
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Back to Back	134	VS	ball busters	134
Show Me the TD's	117	VS	5 Rings	73
Hounds of Hail	89	VS	Incurable Venom	120
PatriotCanes	125	VS	Big Blue Maniacs	117
Big Bills Crushers	124	vs	Charles in Charge!!	137
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	444		0, 1, 2, 1,	07
Incurable Venom	111	VS	Charles in Charge!!	87
Back to Back	83	VS	Big Bills Crushers	100
5 Rings	150			
ball busters	82			
Big Blue Maniacs	99			
Hounds of Hail	110			
PatriotCanes	85			
Show Me the TD's	108			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Hounds of Hail	87	VS	Big Bills Crushers	159
Big Blue Maniacs	91	VS	Incurable Venom	96
5 Rings	103			
Back to Back	91			
ball busters	112			
Charles in Charge!!	107			
PatriotCanes	65			
Show Me the TD's	98			



## **ACCVAFLA**

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 11:30pm ET

Incurable Venom	138	VS	Big Bills Crushers	112
5 Rings	117			
Back to Back	93			
ball busters	174			
Big Blue Maniacs	191			
Charles in Charge!!	90			
Hounds of Hail	127			
PatriotCanes	89			
Show Me the TD's	129			